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Historic Vltava Rallye 2022
06. 05. 2022 - 08. 05. 2022

Unofficial results
List for category: NORTH

SS 3 - Orlovická
SS length: 9.02 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 6 Silvasti Ville / Pietiläinen R.
Lancia 037 Rally E/6 00:05:19.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 8 Myrsell Mats / Junttila Esko
Ford Sierra Cosworth E/4 00:05:31.4 00:00:12.4

00:00:12.4

3 7 Jensen V. / Pedersen Erik
BMW M3 E/4 00:05:36.7 00:00:17.7

00:00:05.3

4 11 Veikkanen P. / Jaakkola Timo
Porsche 911 SC D/4 00:05:54.0 00:00:35.0

00:00:17.3

5 25 Norrgård S. / Koponen Ari
BMW 2002 TI B/4 00:06:34.5 00:01:15.5

00:00:40.5

6 36 Hämäläinen T. / Rosberg Pirjo
Alfa Romeo Giulietta A/2 00:06:47.7 00:01:28.7

00:00:13.2

7 9 Kirvesmäki Ari / Jämsen Jukka
BMW M3 E/4 00:06:51.6 00:01:32.6

00:00:03.9

- 10 Johnsen Anders / Johnsen Ingrid
Ford Sierra Cosworth E/4 00:06:51.6 00:01:32.6

00:00:00.0

- 33 Aromaa Jukka / Sairanen Asko
Škoda Favorit 136 L E/1 00:06:51.6 00:01:32.6

00:00:00.0

10 37 Mättik Villu / Maslenikov Arvo
Lada 2101 C/1 00:07:10.2 00:01:51.2

00:00:18.6

- 48 Lajunen Lauri / Laitinen Jani
Triumph TR7 C/3 00:07:10.2 00:01:51.2

00:00:00.0

12 50 Anttalainen P. / Hietaniemi A.
Fiat Panda 45 D/0 00:07:35.6 00:02:16.6

00:00:25.4

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 6 Silvasti Ville / Pietiläinen R.
Lancia 037 Rally 

E/6
1 00:17:05.7 00:17:05.7 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 8 Myrsell Mats / Junttila Esko
Ford Sierra Cosworth 

E/4
2 00:17:41.7 00:17:41.7 00:00:36.0

00:00:36.0

3 7 Jensen V. / Pedersen Erik
BMW M3 

E/4
4 00:18:08.8 00:18:08.8 00:01:03.1

00:00:27.1

4 11 Veikkanen P. / Jaakkola Timo
Porsche 911 SC 

D/4
8 00:21:14.5 00:21:14.5 00:04:08.8

00:03:05.7

5 25 Norrgård S. / Koponen Ari
BMW 2002 TI 

B/4
2 00:21:21.7 00:21:21.7 00:04:16.0

00:00:07.2

6 36 Hämäläinen T. / Rosberg Pirjo
Alfa Romeo Giulietta 

A/2
1 00:22:39.6 00:22:39.6 00:05:33.9

00:01:17.9

7 37 Mättik Villu / Maslenikov Arvo
Lada 2101 

C/1
5 00:22:41.3 00:22:41.3 00:05:35.6

00:00:01.7

8 48 Lajunen Lauri / Laitinen Jani
Triumph TR7 

C/3
6 00:22:41.3 00:22:41.3 00:05:35.6

00:00:00.0

9 50 Anttalainen P. / Hietaniemi A.
Fiat Panda 45 

D/0
1 00:24:40.5 00:24:40.5 00:07:34.8

00:01:59.2

10 9 Kirvesmäki Ari / Jämsen Jukka
BMW M3 

E/4
11 00:44:32.8 00:44:32.8 00:27:27.1

00:19:52.3

11 10 Johnsen Anders / Johnsen Ingrid
Ford Sierra Cosworth 

E/4
12 00:44:32.8 00:44:32.8 00:27:27.1

00:00:00.0

12 33 Aromaa Jukka / Sairanen Asko
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

E/1
8 00:44:32.8 00:44:32.8 00:27:27.1

00:00:00.0


